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Besserat De Bellefon Golden Sec Rs.22,000
A deep yellow colour of the highest purity- foam is formed of fine bubbles

that give birth to a discrete layer. The nose is a gourmandof pastry, almond
cream and nougat.

Besserat De Bellefon Brut Rs.12,500

A straw yellow with floral aromas and dried flower notes along with
hazelnut and praline notes. It is full-bodied with a very silkystructure.

Codorniu Clasico Rose Cava Brut Rs.4,200

Citrus scents rise from the core of raspberry, blackberry and strawberry
aromas. Delicious red fruits are embedded in the creamy centre.

Codorniu Clasico Cava Brut Rs.4,200

Greenish yellow sparkling wine features floral, fruity and mineral scents and
offers large and persistent bubbles.

Sacchetto Prosecco ExtraDry Rs.4,600

Intense fragrance of fruit such as peach, pear, banana and apple.Mellow
and full-bodied with a crisp refreshing character.



White Wine

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc Rs.700/3,300
(South Africa) Ripe gooseberry and tropical aromas. A crisp winedisplaying

ripe gooseberry flavours on the fore palate backed bytropical fruit and a hint
of grassiness that lingers long on the after taste.

INTIS Chardonnay Chenin Blanc Rs.700/3,300

(Argentina) Fresh and well-balanced with intense floral aromasand fresh
citrus notes.

Sandalford Element Chardonnay Rs.3,900

(Australia) Light with aromas of peach and nectarine and notes of
grapefruit, lemon and lime.

(Argentina)Aromas of white peach, pear and apricot. Fruity, lively and
crisp with a pleasant balance of acidity.

Nederburg Winemasters Reserve Riesling Rs.4,100

(South Africa)Fragrant, fruity and off-dry with hints of pineapple and lime
and a refreshing acidity.

Wishhone Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Rs.5,400

(New Zealand) A highly enjoyable wine with flavors of gooseberry,
passion fruit and honeysuckle.

(Chile) Fruity, floral and exciting with delicate citrus notes.

Lupe Cholet Bourgogne Comtesse de Lupe Rs.5,600
Chardonnay

(France) Pale golden colour with hints of green on the edges. Onthe nose, it
has fresh and tasty fruitiness with wild peach, Rennetapple and a
honeysuckle blossom character.



Valdivieso Rosé Rs.3.000

(Chile) Lovely sweet aromas of ripe red fruits, strawberries and raspberries.

Sandalford Margaret River Rose Rs.5,400
(Australia) Fuchsia pink. strawberries and cream, with definite hints of

summer pudding showing through.

Two Oceans Pinotage Rs.700/3,300

(South Africa) Dark red with purple edges. An abundance ofblackcurrant &
raspberry with spicy background aromas. Amedium bodied wine with a fresh

acidity backed by vibrant berry flavours.

INTIS Merlot Malbhec Rs.700/3,300

(Argentina) Medium bodied wine with ripe and juicy red fruitaromas.

Valdivieso Winemakers Reserve Carmenere Rs.4,000

(Chile) Intense and deep dark red colour with violethues. Aromas of ripe black
fruit, reminiscent of plums, blackberries. Sweet spices, coffee and chocolate,

complement anexpressive nose.

Sandalford Element Merlot Rs.3,900

(Australia) Dark cherry with a hint of purple, luscious ripe sweetplumy fruit.
A medium — bodied wine with lovely fleshy plum flavours, silky tannins and a

long, smooth finish.

Nederburg Wine Masters Reserve Shiraz Rs.4,000

(South Africa) Dark ruby red in color, aromas of ripe fruit andberries, oak
spice, cinnamon, cloves and a hint of dark chocolate.A full — bodied wine with

ripe plum and dark chocolate flavoursand a good tannic structure.



Baglio del Sole Nero d’Avola Rs.5,100
(Italy) Dark, full-bodied and rich. A big, juicy red made with the king of
Sicilian grapes, Nero d’Avola.

Sierra Cantahria Seleccion Rioja DOC Rs.4,600
(Spain) A red cherry colored body with violet edges with medium layering &
a lightly coating tear. Blunt aromatics with fruit aromas of currants &
blackberries.Light toasted notes, with lactic and black pepper aromas.

Sileni Cellar Selection Pinot Noir Rs.6,000

(New Zealand- Hawke’s Bay) Medium-bodied with notes of darkcherry and
soft tannins.

Las Moras Black Label Malhec Rs.6,200

(Argentina) Exceptional wine shows purity of fruit and a great complexity
with notes of ripe plum, roasted coffee and chocolate.

(Chile) Full-bodied,blackberry and cassis flavors with notes of violets, mint
and vanilla both on the palate and in the bouquet.



Malt Whisky 25ml
Talisker 10 years 900
Glenmorangie Original 800
Glenmorangie Lasanta 1000
Glenfiddich 12 750
Glenfiddich 15 1000
Glenfiddich 18 1250
Balvenie 12 950
Balvenie 14 1150
Balvenie 15 1250
Lagavulin 16 1550
Oban 14 1050
Cardhu 12 1000
Singleton 12 800
Singleton 18 1750
Glenlivet 12 750
Glenlivet 18 1350

Scapa 16 950

17000

17500

17500



Whisky

Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas 12 years

Jack Daniel’s

Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Absolut

Tequila
Tres Sombreros
Olmeca

Petron XO Cafe

Rum

Bacardi

Ron Zacapa 15 years
Ron Zacapa XO

Havana Club

25ml
1500
850
650
600
5100)
600

850
800
450

500
500
700

500
550
800
350

Bottle

RZ0[0]0)
19500
15500
13500
13000
13000

19000
16500
9000

12000
12000
15000

10500
12500
18000
8000



Gin
Gordon’s
Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Cognac

Hennessy VS

I ESSYAVAHOR
Hennessy XO

Beer

Tiger (410ml)

Lion Lager (500ml can)
Singha (330ml)

Savanna Dry

Chasers
Coke
Diet Coke
Soda
Sprite
Tonic

Red Bull

400
850
550

650
1050
2850

500
550
700

900

200
350
200
200
200
600



Juices
Cranberry
Orange
Mango
Strawberry
Mixed Fruit
Water Melon

Lime Juice w/ Soda

Hot Beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Caffe Latte

Black Coffee
Iced Coffee
Ceylon Tea

Green Tea

Cold Beverages
Hot Chocolate
Milk Shake

300
500
400
450
500
450
350

400
400
400
350
350
200
250

450
600



Mojito

Rum,Mint,Brown Sugar,Soda

Flavors — Lime,Lemongrass,Strawberry,

Pineapple,Passion Fruit,Tequila

Margarita
Tequila,Triple Sec,Lime,Sugar Syrup

Flavors- Strawberry,Pineapple,Passion Fruit

Daiquiri
Rum,Lime Juice,Sugar Syrup

Flavors- Strawberry,Passion Fruit

Rum,Brown Sugar,Lime

Bloody Mary

Vodka,Lime,Tabasco Sauce,Worcestershire
Sauce,Tomato Juice

Sex On The Beach

Peach Liqueur,Orange Juice,Cranberry Juice,
Vodka

900

1000

1000
1100

900
950

900

1000

1000



Cosmopolitan

Gin,Lime,Sugar Syrup,Soda

Vodka,Malibu,Pineapple,Midori

Rangoon Ruby

Vodka,Lime,Cranberry Juice,Soda

Vodka,Orange Juice

White Rum,Vodka,Gin,Tequila,Blue Curacao,
Red Bull

Long Island Iced Tea

White Rum,Vodka,Gin,Tequila,Triple Sec,
Dash of Lime,Coke

Tamarind Martini

Vodka,Amaretto,Tamarind Juice

900

1050

900

900

1300

1200

1050



Lovi Ceylon
Arrack,Lime,Sugar,Passion Fruit,Dash of 900
Cherry Syrup

Chocolate Margarita
Chocolate Syrup & Shavings,Tequila,Triple Sec 1000

Bloody Berry

Bacardi,Cointreau,Pineapple Juice,Strawberry 950
Puree.

The Pretty Zombie

Light rum,Dark rum,Peach Liquor,Orange Juice, 1000
Dash of Lime Bitters.

Cognac,Grand Marnier,Orange Juice,Ginger Ale 950

Vermouth,Gin,Olives 950



B52
Long Island Shots

Blue Kamikazi

Virgin Bloody Mary
Virgin Daiquiri
Virgin Margarita
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada

600
450
500

450
350
400
400
450
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