

BEVERAGES

Our extensive list of fine wines and beverages will be appreciated by connoisseurs and dilettantes alike, each thoughtfully procured compliment the food we serve.

We hope you have a memonable experience with us.



Besserat De Bellefon Golden Sec

Rs.22.000

A deep yellow colour of the highest purity- foam is formed of fine bubbles that give birth to a discrete layer. The nose is a gourmandof pastry, almond cream and nougat.

Besserat De Bellefon Brut

Rs.17,500

A straw yellow with floral aromas and dried flower notes along with hazelnut and praline notes. It is full-bodied with a very silkystructure.

Codorniu Clasico Rose Cava Brut

Rs.4.200

Citrus scents rise from the core of raspberry, blackberry and strawberry aromas. Delicious red fruits are embedded in the creamy centre.

Codorniu Clasico Cava Brut

Rs.4.200

Greenish yellow sparkling wine features floral, fruity and mineral scents and offers large and persistent bubbles.

Sacchetto Prosecco Extra Dry

Rs.4,600

Intense fragrance of fruit such as peach, pear, banana and apple.Mellow and full-bodied with a crisp refreshing character.

White Wine

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc

Rs.700/3.300

(South Africa) Ripe gooseberry and tropical aromas. A crisp winedisplaying ripe gooseberry flavours on the fore palate backed bytropical fruit and a hint of grassiness that lingers long on the after taste.

INTIS Chardonnay Chenin Blanc

Rs.700/3,300

(Argentina) Fresh and well-balanced with intense floral aromasand fresh citrus notes.

Sandalford Element Chardonnay

Rs.3,900

(Australia) Light with aromas of peach and nectarine and notes of grapefruit, lemon and lime.

Las Moras Pinot Grigio

Rs.3,500

(Argentina) Aromas of white peach, pear and apricot. Fruity, lively and crisp with a pleasant balance of acidity.

Nederburg Winemasters Reserve Riesling

Rs.4,100

(South Africa) Fragrant, fruity and off-dry with hints of pineapple and lime and a refreshing acidity.

Wishbone Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Rs.5.400

(New Zealand) A highly enjoyable wine with flavors of gooseberry, passion fruit and honeysuckle.

Undurraga Sauvignon Blanc

Rs.3.900

(Chile) Fruity, floral and exciting with delicate citrus notes.

Lupe Cholet Bourgogne Comtesse de Lupe Chardonnay

Rs.5,600

(France) Pale golden colour with hints of green on the edges. Onthe nose, it has fresh and tasty fruitiness with wild peach, Rennetapple and a honeysuckle blossom character.

Rose

Valdivieso Rosé Rs.3.000

(Chile) Lovely sweet aromas of ripe red fruits, strawberries and raspberries.

Sandalford Margaret River Rose

Rs.5.400

(Australia) Fuchsia pink. strawberries and cream, with definite hints of summer pudding showing through.

Red Wine

Two Oceans Pinotage

Rs.700/3.300

(South Africa) Dark red with purple edges. An abundance ofblackcurrant & raspberry with spicy background aromas. Amedium bodied wine with a fresh acidity backed by vibrant berry flavours.

INTIS Meriot Malbec

Rs. 700/3,300

(Argentina) Medium bodied wine with ripe and juicy red fruitaromas.

Valdivieso Winemakers Reserve Carmenere

Rs.4,000

(Chile) Intense and deep dark red colour with violethues. Aromas of ripe black fruit, reminiscent of plums, blackberries. Sweet spices, coffee and chocolate, complement anexpressive nose.

Sandalford Element Meriot

Rs.3.900

(Australia) Dark cherry with a hint of purple, luscious ripe sweetplumy fruit. A medium – bodied wine with lovely fleshy plum flavours, silky tannins and a long, smooth finish.

Nederburg Wine Masters Reserve Shiraz

Rs.4,000

(South Africa) Dark ruby red in color, aromas of ripe fruit andberries, oak spice, cinnamon, cloves and a hint of dark chocolate. A full – bodied wine with ripe plum and dark chocolate flavoursand a good tannic structure.

All prices are subject to applicable government taxes and service charge

Baglio del Sole Nero d'Avola

Rs.5,100

(Italy) Dark, full-bodied and rich. A big, juicy red made with the king of Sicilian grapes, Nero d'Avola.

Sierra Cantabria Seleccion Rioja DOC

Rs.4.600

(Spain) A red cherry colored body with violet edges with medium layering & a lightly coating tear. Blunt aromatics with fruit aromas of currants & blackberries. Light toasted notes, with lactic and black pepper aromas.

Sileni Cellar Selection Pinot Noir

Rs.6.000

(New Zealand- Hawke's Bay) Medium-bodied with notes of darkcherry and soft tannins.

Las Moras Black Label Malbec

Rs.6.200

(Argentina) Exceptional wine shows purity of fruit and a great complexity with notes of ripe plum, roasted coffee and chocolate.

Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon

Rs.3,900

(Chile) Full-bodied, blackberry and cassis flavors with notes of violets, mint and vanilla both on the palate and in the bouquet.

Bar Menu

Malt Whisky	25ml	Bottle
Talisker 10 years	900	
Glenmorangie Original	800	
Glenmorangie Lasanta	1000	
Glenfiddich 12	750	17000
Glenfiddich 15	1000	
Glenfiddich 18	1250	
Balvenie 12	950	
Balvenie 14	1150	
Balvenie 15	1250	
Lagavulin 16	1550	
Oban 14	1050	
Cardhu 12	1000	
Singleton 12	800	17500
Singleton 18	1750	
Glenlivet 12	750	17500
Glenlivet 18	1350	
Scapa 16	950	

Whisky	25ml	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Platinum	1500	34000
Johnnie Walker Gold	850	19500
Johnnie Walker Double Black	650	15500
Johnnie Walker Black	600	13500
Chivas 12 years	600	13000
Jack Daniel's	600	13000
Vodka		
Belvedere	850	19000
Grey Goose	800	16500
Absolut	450	9000
Tequila		
Tres Sombreros	500	12000
Olmeca	500	12000
Petron XO Cafe	700	15000
Rum		
Bacardi	500	10500
Ron Zacapa 15 years	550	12500
Ron Zacapa XO	800	18000
Havana Club	350	8000

Gin

Gordon's	400
Hendricks	850
Bombay Sapphire	550

Cognac

Hennessy VS	650
Hennessy V.S.O.P	1050
Hennessy XO	2850

Beer

Tiger (410ml)	500
Lion Lager (500ml can)	550
Singha (330ml)	700

Cider

Savanna Dry	900
-------------	-----

Chasers

Coke	200
Diet Coke	350
Soda	200
Sprite	200
Tonic	200
Red Bull	600

Juices

Cranberry	300
Orange	500
Mango	400
Strawberry	450
Mixed Fruit	500
Water Melon	450
Lime Juice w/ Soda	350

Hot Beverages

Cappuccino	400
Double Espresso	400
Caffe Latte	400
Black Coffee	350
Iced Coffee	350
Ceylon Tea	200
Green Tea	250

Cold Beverages

Hot Chocolate	450
Milk Shake	600

Cocktails

_			
1.4	\mathbf{r}	πr	7
			ı

Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda	900
Flavors – Lime, Lemongrass, Strawberry, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Tequila	1000
Margarita	
Tequila,Triple Sec,Lime,Sugar Syrup	1000
Flavors - Strawberry, Pineapple, Passion Fruit	1100
Daiquiri	
Rum,Lime Juice,Sugar Syrup	900
Flavors - Strawberry, Passion Fruit	950
Caipirinha	
Rum,Brown Sugar,Lime	900
Bloody Mary	
Vodka, Lime, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Tomato Juice	1000
Sex On The Beach	
Peach Liqueur,Orange Juice,Cranberry Juice, Vodka	1000

Cosmopolitan

Gin,Lime,Sugar Syrup,Soda 900

Japanese Sex

Vodka, Malibu, Pineapple, Midori 1050

Rangoon Ruby

Vodka,Lime,Cranberry Juice,Soda 900

Screwdriver

Vodka,Orange Juice 900

Bull Frog

White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Blue Curacao, 1300 Red Bull

Long Island Iced Tea

White Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, 1200 Dash of Lime, Coke

Tamarind Martini

Vodka, Amaretto, Tamarind Juice 1050

Lovi Ceylon

Arrack,Lime,Sugar,Passion Fruit,Dash of 900 Cherry Syrup

Chocolate Margarita

Chocolate Syrup & Shavings, Tequila, Triple Sec 1000

Bloody Berry

950 Bacardi, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Puree.

The Pretty Zombie

Light rum, Dark rum, Peach Liquor, Orange Juice, 1000 Dash of Lime Bitters.

Ginger Jack

Cognac, Grand Marnier, Orange Juice, Ginger Ale 950

Martini

Vermouth, Gin, Olives 950

Shot

B52	600
Long Island Shots	450
Blue Kamikazi	500

Mocktails

Virgin Bloody Mary	450
Virgin Daiquiri	350
Virgin Margarita	400
Virgin Mojito	400
Virgin Pina Colada	450

Distinctively Different



